DocuSign Envelope I1D: 8A5FF433-EC61-43C3-A471-359B26E14ACO

STATE OF UTAH COOPERATIVE CONTRACT AMENDMENT

AMENDMENT # 3

CONTRACT # PA494
Original Starting Date: 06/30/2011
Expiration Date: 06/29/2016

TO BE ATTACHED AND MADE PART OF the specified contract by and between the State of Utah Division of Purchasing and

SCIQUEST, INC

(Referred to as CONTRACTOR)

BOTH PARTIES AGREE TO AMEND THE CONTRACT AS FOLLOWS:
Amended Expiration Date: 06/29/2021
Effective Date of Amendment:06/28/2016

Potential Renewal Options Remaining: One 5-year renewal

The contract is amended to:
¢ Update List Pricing Schedule per attachment: NASPO Pricing PA494 Pricing — Effective 06-30-2016.xls
e Update terms per attachment: NASPO ValuePoint (NVP) Master Agreement — Amendment #3

Please provide the following contact information.

Name Phone Number Email Address
General Contact Ashlee Hartman 919-659-2118 AHartman@sciquest.com
Sales Contact Ashlee Hartman 919-659-2118 AHartman@sciquest.com
Quarterly Report Contact Kacie Reading 919-659-2129 kreading@sciquest.com

All other terms and conditions of the contract, including those previously modified, shall remain in full force and effect.
IN WITNESS WHEREOQF, the parties sign and cause this contract to be executed.

i ol

C2042ECSTEF0412.

CONTRACTOR

Contractor's Signature

Jennifer Kaelin

Date

STATE OF UTAH

Contractor's Name (Print) AMENDMENT REV
J
CFO
Title (Print)
Purchasing Agent Phone # e-mail Fax # Contract #
Windy Aphayrath 801-538-3097 waphayrath@utah.gov PA494

10/3/2014



DocuSign Envelope ID: 8ASFF433-EC61-43C3-A471-358B26E14ACO

NASPO ValuePoint (NVP) Master Agreement — Amendment # 3

Amendment #3:
5-Year Renewal of Master Agreement: 5 Year Renewal 6/30/2016-6/29/2021

Unless specified, all terms will remain the same.

Updated Pricing Schedule

The updates described in this document are reflected in the updated Pricing Schedule
(NASPO Pricing PA494 Pricing — Effective 06-30-2016.xls; PDF file attached.)

Product Changes {additions, removals, and bundles)
Continue to offer current price list AND add new price bundling and adjustments as follows:

Bundles to ADD:

e Add Spend Director Enterprise Unlimited = SD+OM+RM+CCT+Unlimited Suppliers

e Add Spend Director Enterprise = SD+OM+RM+CCT

e Add Spend Director Unlimited Supplier Upgrade = Upgrade to Unlimited Suppliers, cost =
“Custom” because it will be based on existing Supplier Enablement counts

e Add Total Supplier Manager Enterprise = TSM+On-Boarding+Dynamic Qualification+2" Tier
Reporting)

Products to ADD:

e TSM Add-on — Supplier Performance and Risk Tracking
e Science Catalog — US (Note: Only applicable to Higher Ed Pricing Schedule)

Products to REMOVE:

e TSM —Performance Management add-on
e Procureview (Binary Fountain products)

Names to CHANGE:

e Contract Director to Total Contract Manager

e For renewals only, will honor legacy Contract Director as:
o Total Contract Manager — Procurement Only (SaaS)
o Total Contract Manager — Procurement and Non-Monetary (SaaS)
o Total Contract Manager — Contract Repository Only (SaaS)



DocuSign Envelope ID: 8A5FF433-EC61-43C3-A471-358B26E14AC0

Moadifications to Pricing Schedule
Previously, the Pricing Schedule was broken out by State and Affiliate. With this amendment, the pricing
schedule will be broken out into three segments, each explained below:

1. States — This pricing schedule was originally based upon Operating Budget. The State Pricing
Tiers will now be based on total state expenditures, inclusive of Capital, as outlined in the
updated schedule.

2. Higher Education Affiliate — This pricing schedule previously existed, and was used for ALL
Public Sector Affiliates (political subdivisions & higher ed), and was based upon Operating
Budget. It will now be renamed to “Higher Education Affiliate” applies specifically to Public
Higher Education institutions. Pricing Tier breakdown has not been modified, remains Operating
Budget.

3. Public Sector Affiliate — This pricing schedule is new in that it is being separated out from the
Higher Education Affiliate. The Tier size for these public entities will be determined using the
Annual Expenditure line item in Onvia’s Agency Report for Public Sector Affiliates (city, county,
agency, etc.) and K-12 Customers, and as outlined in the updated Pricing Schedule. Breakdown
of Onvia’s report outlined in updated pricing schedule.

Legal Additions:

In the event any Participating Entity requests a swap of Contractor Applications, Contractor will
review any such requests in good faith and will consider in good faith swaps of Contractor
Applications, provided the Subscription fees are not reduced as a result of any swap and that fees
for implementation of any new Contractor Applications will be payable in accordance with the terms
of a Statement of Work mutually agreed upon between Participating Entity and Contractor.

Pricing for certain pre-implementation Professional Services to be performed by Contractor or a
Subcontractor is described in the updated List Pricing Schedule.

Subcontractor Update (additions and removals):

Binary Fountain, inc. shall be removed as an approved Subcontractor. Huron Consulting Group shall
be added as an approved Subcontractors under the Master Agreement, subject to execution by
Contractor and each Subcontractor of a subcontractor agreement consistent with this Master
Agreement and reasonably acceptable to Contractor.



DocuSign Envelope ID: 8A5FF433-EC61-43C3-A471-359B26E14AC0O

NASPO ValuePoint SciQuest E-Procurement Solutions - List Pricing Schedule For States (Effective June 30, 2016)
Annual subscrpion pricing. nel including professional_sarvices which an applcabls fo all colagories

Total State Expenditures (Inclusive of Capital) $0-$58 | $5B-$7.58 | $7.58 -$168 | $15B -$268 | $25B - $358 | $35B -$508 | $50B -$100B] > $100B

Pﬂclﬂﬂ Tier 1 2 3 A 5 [ 7 [
|Core aProcurement Modules - Entarprise
Spend Direcior Enterprise Unlimiied Suppliers {includes CCT, RM, OM)
Bpend Dinecior UnlimBed Suppliers Upgrade

nd Director Enterprisa (includes CCT, RM, OM) 2,234,826
Epend Directos {includes 1 Premium Supplier Pack] 2 495,850 £04,

Contract Compliance Tracker (add on to Spend Director) 12,018 92,400 110,280 144,375 178,028 225,328 48,800 A58.328
ulsition Manager (add on to Bpend Director 67,300 7,200 10455 92,400 115,500 | 160,150 242,550 | 334,850 |
Onter lelf[lﬂl on 1o §pand Director) B3 8TE 127,050 187,080 20280 248,328 320178 462,000 835,250
MBU Liconse (add on to Spand Director) 87780 72,450 LPAL] 123580 138.000 180.800 158,300 338,000
Virlual Hem Master {add on to Spend Director) 32,760 32,780 32,760 :_:.'m :I!.?ﬂ :_:,m 11,780 31,760
117,800 134508 wvapss| om0 | 258720 | 307,230 404,260 46,800

74,025 84,000 107,520 131,003 157,080 188,843 238,778 378,378

&2 050 71,828 50,300 112,008 120,380 188,235 184,000 80,750

32,026 38,228 48,200 65,838 83,100 112,008 127,080 207,900

141,110 161,408 208,583 252,262 310,484 368,876 485,100 778,180

*“Digltal Mallroom - Invokce Pack {10,000 Invoices) : OfI-Shore Validation 8500 8,500 8,500 8,800 8,500 b.800 8,400 1,500 |
**Dégiial Mallroom - Invalcs Pack (10,000 Invelces) : On-Ghore Validation !l.ﬁ 1l.0_00 1!.0_00 18,000 18,000 18,000 18,000 |I.E.
|s=urclg Diractor
Sourcing Director fincludes RFx and RA} 94,500 110,260 128,000 120,000 126,000 151,200 151,200 151,200
Sourcing Director - eSourcing RFx 63,000 73,800 84,000 84,000 84,000 100,800 100,800 100,000
Soutcing Direstor . Reverse Auclions 31,800 36,720 42,000 42,000 42,000 50,400 50,400 83,400
Total Contract Managor
Total Contract Manager - Only (Saas) 70,880 78,750 91,880 91,880 91,830 110,250 110,200
Manager - and Non-Manetary {82a5) 112,400 126,000 148,000 185,000 158,000 192,000 182,000
Manager - P and N (Saas) 68,000 75,800 23,000 92,800 03,500 118,200 118,200
Total SIIEEIII' Mlmcl {TEM) = m QFJLG l!’.YE 87,750 57780 9,300 89,300

Total Suppller Manager Enterprise (Inciuges TSM, On-Boarding, Dynamic Qulﬁutlon and 2nd|

Tier Reporiing) 85,575 4,500 105,000 105,000/ 105,000 126,000 126,000 X
T3M aid-an - Suppller Pertarmance and Risk Tracking 37,800 37,800 37,800 37,600 7,800 37,800 66,700 X

T5% . On-Boarding - sdd.on 15,750 18,750 18,780 16,750 16750 18,990 18,900

TEM - Dynamic Guaiiication & Ritk “sddon 15,750 18,750 16,780 16,750 15,750 10,600 18,900 18,500

T8H - 2nd-Thet Reparling Module - 8990 15,750 15750 16,780 15,750 15,760 18,800 18,900 18,000
Pack of 10 Bingio Licensas) 55,350 78,300 92,400 92,400 12 11030 110880 110,800 |

Licensos 34,650 34,650 34,650 34.650 34,650 34,650 34,860 24,630

33,013 | 33,978 | 3450 | 40,428 | 40,425 | 48,200 | 51,075 | 57,150 |
8,180 | 8,190 | 8,180 | n.u_g] 11,880 | 11,880 | 14,438 | 14,432 |
Imgnlm Software
**integration Kit - First Year Software License A4 488 44,408 44,488 A0 44488 44,488 44450 44,488
“tegration Kit Malntenance (Years 1.8} 8,925 8,926 6,925 8,626 8,928 LATH 8025 8,025
[ EAP Integralion as & Service [laaf) 17.328 17,328 17,328 17328 1738 AT.328 17,328 17,328 |
Invoice intagration Adapter - Banner Finance 4,200 4,200 4,300 4,200 4200 4,300 4,200 4,200
Imllciml Adapier - Banner Finance 4,200 4,200 4,200 4,200 4,200 4,200 4,200 4,200
AddHlonal Instanca Il,ﬂil 11& 1!.015 ﬂ.ﬂ ll&! 11.&5 ||.ﬂ£ I!&
| I 1 I [ I
5,778 5TE BITS 8778 5778 5715 5178
[LH 662 &3 Box Be2 Lt o2
[pCand Markelplace (ncludes MOU License) Cuslom Custom Cuslom Custem Custom Custom Cuslom Gustom




DocuSign Envelope ID: BA5FF433-EC61-43C3-A471-359B26E14AC0O

Coniract Management . USER PACK Piic 8
Tolal Contract Manager - 5 user pack fof Power Lisera [20 users or less) 4230
Total Conlraci Manager - & user pack for Pawar Users (50 usars or lnss) 12,000
Total Contract Managar - § user pack for Power Users [100 uvers of less) 11,050 |
Tolal Contract Manager - § user pack fot Power Users |> 100 usars) 10,430
Total Contract Manager - § user pack for Limbed Users (20 usars of ksa) 2,840 |
Total Contract Manager - & user pack for Limiled Users (50 usors of ks3] 2,860
Tolal Contract Manager - 5 usar pach for LimHed Usars {100 usars or less) 2310
Tolal Coniract Manager - & user pack for Limbed Usara (> 100 users) 2,130
Total Contract Manager - 10 user pack for Read Only Users 1,580
Coniract Manager Repository - 5 usar pack for Power Users {20 users or lass) CMR 8,530
- & user pack for Power Users {50 users or less) 7,740
- § user pack for Power Users (100 users of less) AR
Contract Manager - & uset pack for Pawer Users [» 100 usars) 8310
Coniract Manager Reposlory - 5 user pack tor Limited Users {20 users or less) 1,740
Contract Manager - §usar pack for Limited uurllﬁlnuu ot lou) 1,620 |
Contracl Managar Repoaltory - & user pack for Limbed Users (100 users of lnsa) 1,420 |
Coniract Manager - 5 user pack for LimHed Users {> 100 users) 1,260
Contract Manager - 10 user pack for Read Only Users 1,880
[|Spend Radar - Reparting & Analysls - USER PACK PRICING
Spend Radar - & Analyzls - 8 user pack |8 usars of less} 18,800
Spand Radar - Repariing & Analysis - § user pack (25 usars or k) 14,200
Bpend Radar - Reporting & Analyils - 8 user pack (30 users of k) 12,840
Bpend Radar - B Analysis - 5 user pack {100 Users or leas) 11,060
Spend Radar - Reporiing & Analysls - 3 user pack {> 100 usars) 7000
Professional Services - eProcuremant Pra-implementation Services NOTE: All othar services, including implementation cervices, will bo scoped
sProcurement Assessment 55,000 25,000 5,000 78,576 78,676 mers|  Tasws |
eProcuremaent Predmplementation Flanning _ 55000 84.000 53.000 78,578 78,578 70,578 78,575
“eProcuremant Praimplementalion Flanning + implemeniatian Startap + Par-Time Project
Advisory Cuslom Custom Custom Custom Custom Custom Custom
SProcursment P Planning + imy Flartup + Part.Time Projeet
AdvisorytProject Managemanm Custom Custom Custom Custom Custom Custom Cusiom

* The above pricing Is sublect to the following discounts:
All annual Subscriplion Feos eot forih above shall ba subject to a 42% discount
The annual Subscription Fees for the first twelve (12) months of any Initial Term shall
be subject to an addlitional 2.5% discount {after glving effect to the 42% dlscount
referenced above),
All Services set forth above shall be subject to a 30% discount

**No dlscounting can be applled due to 3rd party dependencies

Budgetary Estimates Only Spend Radar Services - Guideposts for Estimating
Services Fee. At point of sale, SciQuest will provide an official SOW. WSCA-
NASPO Discounts of 30% off List Services will be applied at POS.

States Estimating Factors

Medium Tier -
$357,000

Small Tier
$195,000

Large Tier =
$455,000

Up to & extracts Up to 10 extracts Up 1o 20 extraots

Up to 2 million lines Up to 4 million lines Up to 8 million lines

Quarterty Quarterly Quarterly

$70,200** $140,400** $183,800**




_Eo.m?u woysny _EBm:u |wasny woysng woysngy wojsny wozsng woisny woisny |woisno (asuaa] NG sapnyour) asediayel preod

WoysnD) 199 199 _Gm 199 199 199 199 199 199 |ED asusar] Jeddng wniosuo] wbug
[iuo1snd SiLL'S 8.0'S 510°S 5LL'S 51L'S 512§ S1L'S sil's SiL'S |saz's [dns wni10suo g}, 0} 3IS JAQUIBWI 133U 0} 53sU32I| ) Y9Ed JaNdANS WnKIoSuC]
Io 0 [] [] 0 0 0 [ [] 0 |0 v AU 3 wnIasuog

saliobajes [je 0) ajqesijdde ale YI|ym SadIAIaS JuawAojdap n_:_u..._o:_ 3: ‘Buydud uondiIISNS [enuuy
SINpayas Buldld AHUNWWOY WNIPOSUOD

woysng 00071 520'L4 5204} S70'k 520k 520°}) S20'LE 5105 5L'S 5L0'S SoUEYSU] |BUOIPPY
[worsna X3 [ [TIX3 00z’ 002 Y 00z ¥ [[53 (1153 o0z ¥ 00z v SsucuIy 1euUEE - JMAERY UGS BINK|
woysng 00Z'% 0027 00z 0077 0077 00Z'Y 0027 D0Z'% _.Qu.q 00z'v 33ueul] JauuEg - Ja19EpY Uonelbau] 330A]|
woysng 000°6} S2C L) 52011 SZELL 0027 [ 059°ch 52011 s20°LL 52011 T5ee]] 35110 © 5¢ UOHEIBSIU| d .
weisng 5769 5268 5268 576'8 5269 5268 €268 5268 5269 5269 (51 s189,) @aueuaquIeiy Uy uoneiBajul,,
woysny 57y 1577y 1977y 23wy 19'7Y 19v'vv 197 7% [2ovvy 9%y 197y 95U90I 21eMHOS 18 JSI1d - ) uoneibayul,,
SIRMYOS U200 |
woisny 6000} 0576 0SV'6 05v'6 00£'9 0089 00E'9 00z% 002 00Z% {Sa5Us3]] 01) A92d Jaljdans orseq |
wojsnd 0007Y 006'6€ 006'6¢ 006'6¢ 00V'62 00v'62 00v'6Z 05072 (X33 0sLv2 {Sesuasl| 0}) ¥oed saNldans umwsig
woysng 000'52 057'89 05225 05€'6% 0002y 005'4E 833 05251 059} 0078 SN - bojeen ssuaps

S90IAISS JUBIIOD 7 JUoWIIqeU JaNddng |

wojsny 000'99 000'Z¥ 0002y 0007y 055'28 00S'LE 005'1€ 002'52 002'SZ 002’52 S3sua91 131|1ddng wnjusalg 3jbuig p| o yoed 1 I

fworsny 00022} DOE'LLL 055'S6 006'L8 002°29 586t 002'S€ 0S¥'0E 001'c2 056'6} psuaar] 3|bulg 0} J0 )IBd Jawysiuaiday | sapnjdul) asudiaug - Jabeue mu__&:m_
wojsny 529'CZ 006°81 006'B1 006°91 00921 009'2L 009'Z1 009'Z1 009'z1L 009'Z1 uo-ppe - 3jnpay bunioday 1311-puz - WSL
wojsnd 529'CZ 006'BL 006'81 006'8 1 009'21 00921 009'21 009'2) 009°24 009'Z1 uo-ppe - 11dWoD Y Sy § UOHEIYIEND IIBUA] - WSL

{worsng §29'tZ 006'B1 006°81 DO06'B1 00921 009'Z1 009'2L 009°'Z1 00971 00924 uo-ppe - BuIpIeog-uo - WSL

woisny S28°02 002'95 [uoz'es 002'95 009'2€ 008'2€ 006'2€ 008°ZE 008'2¢ 009°2€ Buiyoes | ¥SIH PUR IDUFLLIOHD J3ddng - UC-PPE WEL

[woisno 0ST'SIT 001161 0SE'SLE 002'191 0s6'b2L 050'901 00y'ze 058'08 005'cZ 0SE'0L [ a011-puz pue Hene

J1weuiq ‘buyy 0 ‘WSL 1) asudiauy 1) |01
wojsng 200'62 00€'69 002'98 ooe'ay 001'¥¥ 008'2¢ 005'1€ 00S'L€ 005'1E 005'LE —— (WSL) Jobeuey Jaddng |ejo)
— e
wolsnd 002921 002'511L 009'€6 009'62 009'28 002'cy 000'9L 000'9€ 0009 000'9¢ (seeg) -4 W-uoN pue - Aoy 1sbeueyy Jaenuog
woisny 00Z'11Z 000°Z6L 000'951 000'921 00096 000'22 000'09 000'08 000°09 00009 (seeg) £ N pue d - 1abeuE 1983U0D |ejo]]
woysny 00E°LZ1 052°0LL 005'76 £1£'58 52192 529'59 521'sS SZV'SS 521'SS s21'ss {Sees) AjUQ JUSWaiN301d - 19BEUE J9EUOD [Ej0L]
15BEUE W oEIU0D TE10L|
woysn) 026°25 00¥'05 L'y 008'2E 005'LE 002'52 006°81 006'81 005°81 006'01 suofiany #5139y - Jopanq Buisinos
woysnd 0v8'soL 008"001 002'88 009'52 00£'69 006'09 00+'0§ 008'2E 008°2€ 008'2E ¥y buiainoga - oaang Bupinog)
woysnd 092'051 002°1SL 00C°ZE L 00v'ELL [oooor 001'98 00£'69 002'95 00.'95 002'95 (v pue x4 sapnjaul) so133ug _w..u.u:_om
Jojoang G:_UL=OW
woysno 000°81L 000'84 000'81L 000'8L 000'81L 000'94 000'8} 00081 000°81 000'81 Buissa201d 3104S-UQ :(S3310AUI 00D'0}) }3Ed 3210AU] - WoopE [e}biQ,.
wojsno 00s'8 005'8 005'8 005'8 D05'8 005'8 005'9 005'8 005'8 005'8 uISS3301d 3104S-4O :(S2210AUI 000’01} ¥I€d 3210AU] - Wooljiely |EbI,.

_ [ooz'ta 059°55 050°ck 058°8C 009'cE 001’6 058'61 05LSL 00L'vl 059°CL uO-Buialanay (aquing SUROI3Y|
000'61} 051'801 001'98 059’9l 050'¢3 00295 006'6€ 005°LE 00£°22 052'92 AUC-BUISIoAUS (9jqEARg SIUNGIDY|
000'8EL Slt'szl og‘00l 52.'88 510'SL 51999 00Z°9% 052'9€ 520'Z¢ 05%°0¢ Bujsjoaups § Bunjaday :9qEAEd mUneaoy
006'612 0Z6'66) 004191 021 1yl 0p5°0Z1 0LE'201 005'€2 008'88 0sY'LS ois'ay Buiy3ajel ¥ buIdIoAULS § BUIAIRS3Y: 1013a11( 3|qeARg SJUN0I3Y

006'€9Z $06'6EC 0p0'yEL ¥ve 651 Bp9'vPl [ 00Z'e8 095'02 ovL'L9 Z12'8S {1oed Jaijddng wniwald | 7)3u1) auc]y puels - 101331 3|qeAegd SJUNOIY|
3|geAed S)UNOIdY

wojsng 092'2€ 09126 092°2€ 092°2¢ 092°ZE 09228 092'2¢ 09.'2¢ 092'2¢ 092'2¢ (10323117 puads o} uo ppe) Ja)sely W3y [ENMIA
{worsns 000'0LL 05.'66 05128 00€'69 059°'5S 050°ty 055'ZE 001'€2 089'L1L 055'L1 (ey3ang p 0} ue ppe) asuad] NEW
wajsny 000'661 009°081 052'251 0SE'ZLL 056°08 052'.5 000°2¢ 052'92 000'12 055'L1 {10393110 puds 0} Uo ppe) JaBEUEY 13pI0
wojsngd 000'68 058°08 0568°08 05808 059°92 00S'EL 002'95 056°0% 009'62 008°9¢L [10}3a4q puads o} uo ppe] sebeuel uopsinbay
wojsnd 000°9F¥1 00E'ZEL Q0% LLL 002'88 00£'69 05v'15 006°6€ 00E°22 002'52 001'€Z (10323110 puads 0) U0 ppe) JayJe.) adue|duio) JIERUOD
twojsn) 000'10¢ 050'722 002'5€2 052'€81 0se'syL 050'901 002'22 002'95 002'9% 002'52 J0)0241Q puads
wojsng 000'S€2 008'299 009'6.25 051'§9% 059'0.€ 052'002 00£'912 00Z'LS1L oo8'1zL 059'92 (WO ‘WY ‘19D sapnjou} a5udiaju] Jo}21iQ puads
lwoysng wosng wojsny jﬂ:a wojsng woysny woisny uI0}sny woysng gu' apeibdq) s1anddng papuun) JoyIang pusds
_%._u 055°688 005'608 noc'1z2 |0s#'s09 00L° LY 529°09¢ 511'882 SIF0LZ 520'18) |oso'2z (WO ‘WY "139 sapnaw) s1aljddns paywijun asudiajug J6}32)Q puadg

_ asudiajug - SIINPOW JUBWAINI0IHD 3105
JoLenoqy oL 3 B L ] 5 v £ z | 191) budUd

luosny 000°000°0F |000'000'c  [000°005'L  [000‘000°k  |000'0SL 000°00S 000'05Z boo'ost 000°s2 000°5Z (spuesnoy} ui)

196png Bunesado jenuuy uoijesnpy Jaybiy
souabeies e 0] siqeNjdde ale YoM SEIAISS [BUCISSa)aiT BUIDNUT JoU BUDud UOROUSSqNS [enuly

(9102 ‘o€ aunp 2ARYaYy3) sajelyy uoneanp3 JayBiH 104 3|NPayds Buidlid 1s1T - SUOHN|OS JUBWAINJ0Id-T }SBNDIIS JUI0JANIBA OdSYN
00V¥1392965E-1 LPV-EDEH-1 903-6E¥44GY8 1Al adojaaug ubignooq




@3} |enuue,,’

»008'29}$ «:000'SELS »005'29$
1SS 1SS ‘soYsasy
Ausyenp Ajapend Apauend

ssujjuoliw g o3 dn  Sewlj uoliw o3 dn  Sew uoliw Z 03 dn

sjoenxa gz o3dn  Sivesxs ol o3dn sjoenxa g ordn

00S'LEDS 0SL'EVES 00S5‘281S
- 1311 abieq = 4311 WMpay - 131] JJews

si03oe4 bBunewns3y sajeinpyy

'SOd
1e paydde aq [I1% SP2IAIBS ISIT 10 %0E JO SWNOSIA OSYN-YISM "MOS
[e191140 ue apiacad (1M }SINDIS “3)es 40 Julod Jy "aad sadineg Bunewnsy

Joy sysodaping - sediAIes Jepey puads AluQ sajewys] Aueysbpng

salouapuadap Ayed pig 03 anp paijdde aq ued BUUNOASIP ON..
WnossIp 4,0£ € 0 198lqns 3q ||RYS SACGE L0} 18 S32IAIRS |IY
“(aAoqe paoudIajos JUNOJSIP %ZY BY) 03 Joaye BUIAIB Jaye) JUNOJSIP %S°Z [PUONIPPE UE 03 133iQNs 3q [leys ULa) [eiu| AR Jo SyjuowW (Z1) 3A9M ISIY 3Y3 J0) $335 uonduosgng [enuue ay )
JuNoasIp %z e 0} 193[qns aq ([_YS 3roqe YHoj J35 S834 uonduosgng (enuue |y

:sjunoosip Buimoljo} ayy o3 303lqns si Buloud aaoge ayl .,

wosng wajsng wosny wosng woisny woisny woysny woysny wosny woysny wojsny Juawabeuey 133lo0id;A0SIAPY 323lald
- _ awL)-ped + dnpeyg uog + Bujuuerd d d o
wosng wosng woysny woysng woysny wosng woysngy woysny wosny wosny wosny Alosiapy ja3lorg
aui]-uvd + dnums uvonmuswsdw| + Buiuued voneunusdua g JUSWaIN301 43
uio3sny 098,11 099°LL1 098211 52582 S15'81 515'8L §15'8L 000'sS 000°SS 000°sS Bujuue]d UoHERUDL g IUSUIN 30l g
woysny 098°2)1 099°2LL 098211 SIS'8L §15'82 52582 §25'82 000'SS 000°5S 100°sS WUUSEISTY JUMUINI0IGR
POCOIE 0 W SIS UDRTUALLAoW! Bupn|ow) "Sa1AES SO0 |l 2LON SINAISS UOHEIU ] o @ - SaAIRS id
009'2 (s19sn po| <) ¥aed 13sn g - sisAjeuy g Buoday - 1epey puads
or9'0L [ssaf 1o s1asn poL} yoed 1a5n § - sisfjeuy ¢ Buipoday - Jepey puads
09121 (ssa) 10 s13sn 4] yoed 950 g - sisfjeuy § Buipoday - Jepey puads
0B9'tl (SS9 10 s43sN §2) yord Jasn g - sisA|Euy 7 bunoday - sepey puadg
lovzer (ss9] Jo s1asn ) yoed Jasn § - sisAjeuy 3 Bunoday - 1epey puads
ONIDId MOVd ¥3SN - SISA[RUY §
.alnm.r k1asn AjuQ peay 1o yaed 13sn gL - Ajup Alojisoday - Aioyisoday Jabeuey 19enu0)
ﬂ.NIN.._. <) SJ9s pauwr] 10} y2ed 13sn § - AjuQ Aroysoday - Aiousoday Jebeuely 19e1u0d
04} 1) ssasn pagury Jo) ¥aed Jasn § - Ajug Aoysoday - opsoday W 1eRuoD
0zs's 5) SJasn payunT Joj yaed Jasn § - Ajug Aoy Yy - Koy N joRIUOY
09"y W
Z) S19sn pagpunn Joj yoed J13sn § - Aug Kiop: N - Aoy :l jJpenuo)
cﬂm..o DOL) SJ9s Jamod Joj y2ed Jasn § - Ajup Ao = KIo)y PELTIIT LY
[543 05) S43s(] Jamogd Jo} )y2ed J3sn § - Ajup Loy N - Ko 3 W JoB1UOD
01z's 0Z) SJasq Jamad Joj yaed 1asn § - Ajug Alousoday - Alousoday Jabeuely 19100
ﬂr s1asq AjuQ peay Joj yoed sasn gy - sebeuey 1oenuo) jejo)
050'z (s19sn 00| <) S19sn PautLI 104 ¥oed 1asn § - 19beurly 10eQUOD O]
08Tz {ss31 10 5195N 00L) S13SN PaywI] 1o} yoed 13sn § - Jabruel 1oRJUOD |HO|
E.N (s3] 10 S13sN 0g) SI3SM) PAUWIT 104 Y3ed J3sn § - JobeuUBY JoRQUOD jEJOL
[0 7%4 (5591 10 5J3sn gZ) S13sn Py Jo} jaed 13sn § - 1abeuey JoeQUOD JEI0)
oco'ol (s1asn ool <) S1asn) 19mod 10} jaed 1asn g - Jabeuey J2eRUOD JEJOL
oo¥'LL (ssa] 1o s19sn o)) S13s[) Jamod Joj )aed Jasn § - Jabeuely Joequo) |go)
oLE'ZL {s53] 10 5135N Q§) S13S) JIMOd 104 y3ed Jasn g - Jabeueyy Joenuo) o]
089°tl (s59f 10 5195N Z) S13S() J3MO 10} j9ed J3sn § - Jafeuey Joequo) [eo)

{STeg) Bujaiid Ovd d3SN -WIWIBEUEY 196500
00V 1392865€-1 LFY-E0EP-19DT-E€¥146V8 1Al @dojaauz ubignaoq




DocuSign Envelope ID: 8A5FF433-EC61-43C3-A471-359B26E14ACO

NASPO ValuePoint SclQuest E-Procurement Solutions - List Pricing Schedule For Public Sector Affillates (Effective June 30, 2016)
e —-—“““u
-12 - Annua ondiure n thousands! 100,000
Pricing Tiar 1f
|Eote eProcutemant Medules - Enterprise
Dirsciar E Iz Unlimiled 5 s nles COT, oM 11_@' 161,078 Cuslom’
Spend Duector Wnlunted Suppliers Upgrade Custom Custom Cunioin Custom Custom Custam
Spend Directar L. fincludes CCT, RM, OM} 76,660 121,600 579_8001 667,800 735,000 Cusiom
Spend Director 26,200 45,300 235,200 4080 301,000 Cusipin
Contract Compllance Tiackar (add on o Spend Direclar) 3,100 200 111,308 132,300 140,00 Custom
Requisition dd on fo 5 Direin 16,800 @ o 0 B5G | 68,000 Cuslom
Ordur Mansgey (sdd on o Spend Diector) 11,5950 21,000 182383 180,600, 199,000 Cusiom
MBI Licenes (sdd on do Spend Ditectar] 11,550 AT.AS0 ar.150 949,750 110,008 CQuaiom
Virtual Iterm Master (a8 on b Spend Director 32,780] 32.760 32.760] 32780 32760 Custam
Accounis Fayable
Accouris Pagabie Diteciar - Sland Alone A Promium Sugiplier Pack

| Accounts *ayable Birectar |Recuiving & sinvoicing & Matching
catring & sinvoking

Accounts Payable: Recelving O
“Diial Malsroom - Invokes Pack (10,008 inveices): OffShare Processing
qital oam - Inveice Pack (10,008 nveices) On-Shara Pioces

| Sourcing Director

[Sourcing Direclor [inclusius RFx s RA}
ourslng Girector - eSourcing RFs
aurcing Direclor - Reverss Auctions

Total Contract Manageor

Total Contract get - Procurament Only [Saas]

Tatal Ganiract Mansger - Procummment anid Non-Momstay (faas)
52 Managwr Regponsoy - Procusmmant and Non-Monetary - (Sa8)

Total § or M,
Tolal Supplier Manager Enterprise (includea TS, On-Boarding, Dynamie Qualication
and 2nd-Tier

TEM mg « ady.
TaM - Dynamic Quatilication & Risk Compliance - add-an

TEM - nd-Ther Repatting Modube - add-on
I
Supplies Manasgor - Enterpriss (nchudes 1 Replenishmen Pack of 10 Siyle Licensea] 411,300 122,000 Cusiom
Supplies Manager Replenishment Pack of 10 Single Premium Suppller Licenses :we -zm-mm -:m-m:a-m-}m—

|Buppiier Enablement | Content Services
Praemiusm Suppliet Pack (10 Boenaen}

Basic Suppliar Peck |

|integration Software

*“Integralian il - Fual Yasr Software Liconss 44 457] 24 407] 44,457 | a4 487] 44,457 | &4.407] 44 457] 44.457| 44,467 44,467 ] Custom|

ratin Ko Maintanance (¥sare 15} [ 8,025 04925 1,928 238 25 8,978 [T 8,835 0975]  Cuslem
ERP Injegration os & Service (1na8) 11, 11,025] 11,025] 13,650 12,050/ 14,700} 17,328 7,225 17,328 18 Custom
(2 -

ﬂ"-ll‘d Marhelplecs [Inchides MBU Licenss)




DocuSign Envelope ID: 8A5FF433-EC61-43C3-A471-359B26E14ACO

[Eantiact Mansgamant. USER PACK Pricing [as5) 1

Total Cantract Manager - 8 weer pack fot Power Ubars (20 Usars or kas)
Tolal Contract Manager - Suser pach lor Powar Users (80 users of leas)
Tolal Contract Munager -5 yser pack jor Power Users (100 yanis of ki)
Total Contracl Mansger -5 unet pack los Power Useis [» 100 ussis) 198
Tolal Contract Manager -5 user pack for Limied Users (30 urars of Mes)

Total Contract Mattages - 8 user pack ar Limied Ueers (53 unats or e}
Total Coniraci Manager - 6 user pack for Limited Users (100 uners or lass)
Total Contact Manager + & yuer pack for Limiing Users (> 100 usera}
Total Contract Managet - 10 usar pack for Resd Only Users

Caniract Managar Repoaitary - Repasitory Only - 8 user pach for Powar Usar @0 use
Conitact Mansges Repository - Repoatony Only + 8 user pack for Power Users (80 use
Contracl Manager Repository « Repository Snly - 5 user pack for Powor Users {100 us

Conttact Manage: Reposiiury - Repasiiony Ondy - 5 user pach for Powss Users (> 100
Conlract Manager Reposiiory - Regosliony Only - 8 user pack for Lenited Uneds (20 u
Contisct Managar Repository - Reposilony Ondy -8 user pack far Laited Ussrs (50 us,
Cordracl Mansger oy - Reposiiony Ondy « 8 ussr pock for Limited Users (100 uy
Contiact Manager Reposiocy - Repavitary Only - § Lsar pack for Limited Usera (> 100

Dty - 10 uaar pach for Read Dnly Ussis

|Spend Radar - Reporting & Annlysts - USER PACK PRICING

Spend Hadat - Reporting & Analysis - 5 Gset pack [Jusers o ke
“Spond Aadar - Reporting & Analysis - S user pack [25 users of een}

Spend Radal - Reporting & Anadyeis - 8 user pack {00 users of less)

‘Bpend Radar & Analysla - 3 uner pack (100 usais of ksa)
Spend Aadar - Repaiting & Analysis - & user pack (> 100 users}

[Frofessional Services - eProcurement Pre-implementation Services HOTE Ab cttar serviess, e, wil b
- 000 000 200 s TRATE 147 860 117,860 117860 | Custem
aProsuement Predmplemenistion Planning 00 18578 18,578 117 800 117860 1780 | Custm
ePiocuremont Fredmplemontation Planning « |mplemaniation Starfug « Fart:Time )
Project Adyisory Custom Custsm Gustom Custom Custom Gustom Custom Cusfom Custom
‘aFrocuremont Pre4dmplementation Planning « Implamentalion Startup » Pat-Time e
Fraject Advisoryfioject Mansgemuni Custom Custam Custom Custom Cusium Cualom Custom Cuniom Custam

* The abave pricing Is sublect to the following discounts;
All annual Subscription Fees set forth above shall be subject to a 42% discount
The annual Subscription Fees for the first twelve (12) months of any Initial Term shall be subject to an additional 2.5% discount (after glving effect to the 42% discount referenced above).
All Services set forth above shall be subject to a 30% discount

**No discounting can be applied due to 3rd party dependencles

Budgetary Estimates Only Spend Radar Services - Guldeposts for Estimating
Services Fee. At point of sale, SclQuest will provide an official SOW. WECA-
NASPO Discounts of 30% off List Services will be applled at POS,

Affiliates Estimating Factors

Small Tier « Medium Tier « Large Tier «
$187,500 $343,750 $437,500

Upto B extracts Upto 10 extraots Upto 20 extracts

Upto 2 million lines Upto 4 million lnes Up to B million lines

$67,800** $135,000* $157,500**

|*annual fes l




